
All	
  
Candidates Seniors Juniors Sophomores

n=65 n=15 n=26 n=24
4.00 3.64 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.46 4.00 3.90
4.00 3.34 3.97 3.86
3.97 3.34 3.97 3.83
3.97 3.31 3.96 3.82
3.96 3.25 3.95 3.81
3.95 3.18 3.88 3.80
3.90 3.09 3.84 3.78
3.88 3.06 3.82 3.71
3.86 3.00 3.81 3.71
3.84 2.98 3.76 3.68
3.83 2.97 3.71 3.66
3.82 2.83 3.70 3.66
3.82 2.83 3.68 3.60
3.81 2.75 3.66 3.56
3.81 3.63 3.55
3.80 3.62 3.44
3.78 3.59 3.31
3.76 3.43 3.31
3.71 3.23 3.22
3.71 3.22 3.18
3.71 3.14 3.16
3.70 3.04 3.06
3.68 2.98 2.83
3.68 2.92
3.66 2.80
3.66
3.66
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.60
3.59
3.56
3.55
3.46
3.44
3.43

Cumulative	
  GPA	
  at	
  Admission	
  to	
  Teacher	
  Education



3.34
3.34
3.31
3.31
3.31
3.25
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.18
3.18
3.16
3.14
3.09
3.06
3.06
3.04
3.00
2.98
2.98
2.97
2.92
2.83
2.83
2.83
2.80
2.75


