Cumulative GPA at Admission to Teacher Education

3.56 3.55 3.46 3.44 3.43

All			
Candidates	Seniors	Juniors	Sophomores
n=65	n=15	n=26	n=24
4.00	3.64	4.00	4.00
4.00	3.46	4.00	3.90
4.00	3.34	3.97	3.86
3.97	3.34	3.97	3.83
3.97	3.31	3.96	3.82
3.96	3.25	3.95	3.81
3.95	3.18	3.88	3.80
3.90	3.09	3.84	3.78
3.88	3.06	3.82	3.71
3.86	3.00	3.81	3.71
3.84	2.98	3.76	3.68
3.83	2.97	3.71	3.66
3.82	2.83	3.70	3.66
3.82	2.83	3.68	3.60
3.81	2.75	3.66	3.56
3.81		3.63	3.55
3.80		3.62	3.44
3.78		3.59	3.31
3.76		3.43	3.31
3.71		3.23	3.22
3.71		3.22	3.18
3.71		3.14	3.16
3.70		3.04	3.06
3.68		2.98	2.83
3.68		2.92	
3.66		2.80	
3.66			
3.66			
3.64			
3.63			
3.62			
3.60			
3.59			
,			

3.	.34
3.	.34
3.	.31
3.	31
3.	31
3.	.25
3.	.23
3.	.22
3.	.22
3.	18
3.	18
3.	16
3.	14
3.	.09
3.	.06
3.	.06
3.	.04
3.	.00
2.	.98
2.	.98
2.	.97
2.	.92
2.	.83
2.	.83
3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3	.83
2.	.80
2.	.75